Bus

Bus M-364 Kaunas-Vilkaviskis

Direction
Kauno autobusy stotis — Autobusy stotis

20 stops

Open route schedule

Kauno autobusy stotis

Jonudiai

Biblioteka

Stanaiciai

Juragiai

Maurudiai

Veiveriai

Gyviai

Skriaudziai

Gudeliai

Azuoly bida

Seliama

Vincai

Sasnava

Sidduvos stadionas

Marijampolés autobusy stotis

J. Dailidés g.

Gizy kryzkelé

Antupiai

Autobusy stotis

Go to website

Route schedule
Kauno autobusy stotis — Autobusy stotis

Monday 12:40
Tuesday 12:40
Wednesday 12:40
Thursday 12:40
Friday 12:40
Saturday 12:40
Sunday 12:40
Route info

Direction: Kauno autobusy stotis
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 1 hour 45 min

VANDZOgE
Raudongé

1as Gelgaudiskis Veliuona: Serediius Babtai
vilkija
Leketiai o
armelava’
Sakisl - Luksial :
3 Kulautuva "
-\/?_1
i S - '\‘
Sintauta Ezerélis J ]
Grickabidis y
rkos/Maumiestis Barzdai
i
Pakuonis

Frienai
Birstonas, jia
Iglizkeliai

o ! Gudelial

- BalbieriZkis
Bartninkal b Dauksjai
#Liudvinavas
GraZiskial 4
'\.H Krokialaukis
f Kalvarlja© s - @ OpenStreetMap contributors
J Gt =0 Alvtus:
: ra g Maps

B \1-364 — Kaunas-Vilkaviskis BusMay


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-364-3565675938-164256737
https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-364-3565675938-164256737
https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-364-3565675938-164256737

Direction
Autobusy stotis — Kauno autobusy stotis

20 stops

Open route schedule

Autobusy stotis

Antupiai

Gizy kryzkelé

J. Dailidés g.

Marijampolés autobusy stotis

Sasnava

Vincai

Seliama

Azuoly buda

Gudeliai

Skriaudziai

Gyviai

Veiveriai

Mauruciai

Juragiai

Mastaiciai li

Garliava

Jonudiai

Europos pr.

Kauno autobusy stotis

Route schedule
Autobusy stotis — Kauno autobusy stotis

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Autobusy stotis
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

15:50

15:50

15:50

15:50

15:50

15:50

15:50

M-364 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website

to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kaunas

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-364-3565675938-164256737

